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S'inscrire a cet événement

Breizhskiff Lac de Joux

Ne

No
d'étrave No de voile

* EJ sui7s0
% B0 FrRA 1101
X E3 sui 1159
X EX sui3ss
X GBR 964
SUI 1080
X E3 suio7?
X SUI 1180
X ITA 477
% EX 945
X B0 FrRASS3
X SUI 436
% GBR 188

Bateau

STITCH

Rodéo Clowns

Estavabien?

RS

double créme

midlifecrisis2

Type de bateau

B14

RS 800

RS 800

Musto Performance Skiff
RS700

RS500

D-One

RS 800

Contender

RS 600 no foil

RS700

Musto Performance Skiff

49er

Hdcp.
82 400
78.500
78.500
82.800

83.000

$8.000
78.500
97.500
91.700
83.000
82.800

69.500

Skipper

Corentin AUBERT
Emanuel ALEXANDRE
Laurent MULLER
Pierre-Yves PFIRTER
André HAENGGELI
Dorothée MARTIN
Patrick RUFENACHT
Uwe HOFFMANN - M
Gudrun BELBE
Frédénic MEYLAN
Francois VARIERAS
Roger OSWALD

Thomas SCHUT

Sélectionner pz v

Equipier

Sabrina ERNE

Anne FROMENTOUX

Axel van de VYVERE

Mathis MEYLAN

Julius HOFFMANN

Guillaume SYFRIG

Club

CNVJ

38019

ASC

CNM

SNG

YCB

SCH

CNVJ

69004

SCE

CNPr

08:58

11/09/2020




